
G44

G43

G45

0210

G29B

G30

G31

G33

W1

W2

G34

G36

G37

G38

G40

G39

0209

G29

G28

0182

G19B

0179

0180

0181

G22

G23

G25

G24

0029

0030

0031

0032

0035

0037

0039

0038

(Failed)

0034

0040

0041

0042

G1

G2

G3

G4

0057

G5

0100

0101

0105

0106

0107

0108

0109

0110

0111

0112

G7

0116

0117

0062

0063

0064

0067

0075

0076

0077

0078

0079

0080

0081

0082

G18

0087

G17

0256

0257

0258

0261

0260

G0091

0122

0123

G9

0125

0126

0127

0128

0129

0130

0131

0132

0133

0134

0135

0136

G10

0138

0142

G15

(COMPRISING TREES

 0211, 0212 & 0213)

G26

G20B

0111

0104

1153

1156

Failed

1160

1158

1171

1172

G1164

-1163

G1157

1144

G1145

1146

G1143

G1046

G33A

1136

G0063B

0121

G1127

G19C

243

239

0236

0235

0208

0178

0176

0059

0113

0124

0137

0143

0338

G0359

G0156

2628

2628A

2632

G2628

1162

2633

1119A

G1119B

1119C

1119I

1119J

1119M

1119D

1119F

1119G

1119H

1119K

1119E

G1119B

G35

G16

TREE WORKS NOT TO

BE CARRIED OUT UNTIL

INSTRUCTED BY ATKINS

CONTRACTOR TO USE EXISTING

HARD SURFACES FOR PLANT AND

PEDESTRIAN ACCESS

CONTRACTOR TO USE EXISTING

HARD SURFACE ACCESS ROADS

CONTRACTOR TO USE EXISTING HARD

SURFACE ACCESS ROUTES FOR

PLANT AND PEDESTRIAN SITE ACCESS

CONTRACTOR TO USE EXISTING

HARD SURFACES FOR PLANT AND

PEDESTRIAN ACCESS

CONTRACTOR TO USE EXISTING

HARD SURFACE ACCESS ROADS

CONTRACTOR TO USE EXISTING HARD

SURFACE ACCESS ROUTES FOR

PLANT AND PEDESTRIAN SITE ACCESS
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HAMPSTEAD HEATH PONDS PROJECT

HAMPSTEAD CHAIN  AND HIGHGATE CHAIN

TREE PROTECTION PLANS
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